Individual Results: GTA Regional - Oshawa, ON - Aug 26, 2017
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Category: OVER 50
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Category: OVER 55
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Department

Oakville Fire Department

Toronto Fire Services

Mississauga Fire & Emergency

North Perth Fire Service
Hamilton Fire Department
Bruce Power

Ingersoll Fire Department

Brampton Fire Department

SSI Roxton Pond et Sainte Cécile

de Milton
Town of Greater Napanee

Quinte West Fire / Rescue
Markham Fire Department
Huron East Fire Department
Clarington Fire Department

Township of Scugog Fire
Department

Darlington Nuclear
Hamilton Fire Department
Longueuil FD

Toronto Fire Services

Quinte West Fire / Rescue
Bruce Power
Gander Fire Rescue

Oakville Fire Department

Hamilton Fire Department
Toronto Fire Services

Clearview Fire Department
Darlington Nuclear
Burlington Fire & Rescue
Sudbury Fire Department

London Fire & Rescue

Oakville Fire Department

Thames Centre Fire Department

Belleville Fire Department

Penalty |
Team Name Status
Oakville Fire Department Team
1
Toronto Fire Services FireFit Hydrant

Team 1

Mississauga Fire & Emergency
North Perth Fire Service
Hamilton Fire Department
Bruce Power - Bruce Power

Brampton Fire Department - Fire Stair
Demons

Stair
Hydrant

Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Clarington Fire Department

Township of Scugog Fire

Department DNS

Darlington Nuclear
Hamilton Fire Department
Force

Toronto Fire Services FireFit
Team 2

Quinte West Fire / Rescue
Bruce Power - Bruce Power

Force

Oakville Fire Department Team
1

Hamilton Fire Department

Toronto Fire Services FireFit
Team 2

Stair
Darlington Nuclear

Oakville Fire Department Team
2

Thames Centre Fire Department
Belleville Fire Department Mixed

Results

01:23:41 BYE

01:31:72 BYE

01:37:37 WC
01:42:60 WC
01:44:43 WC
01:56:57 WC
01:57:47 WC

02:06:31 WC

02:14:72 WC

02:26:97 WC

02:34:01 WC
02:39:56 WC
02:53:09 WC
03:14:44 WC

00:00:00

01:26:03
01:31:58 WC
01:36:94 WC

01:37:60 WC

01:41:42 WC
01:45:02 WC
01:51:75 WC

01:55:12 WC

01:48:69 BYE
01:50:25 WC

02:28:32 WC
02:35:81 WC
02:43:14 WC
02:49:56 WC

01:54:23 WC
02:06:15 BYE

02:06:46 WC
02:47:11 WC

Bye or
WildCard



Category: OVER 65
1 LANE YELLOW EMPTY LANE DNS 00:00:00

Category: WOMEN OVER 40

1 Comolli Danielle  Toronto Fire Services Toronto Fire Services - women 03:04:56 BYE
2 Hickey Monica Darlington Nuclear Darlington Nuclear 03:34:16 WC
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