## Individual Results: GTA Regional - Oshawa, ON - Aug 26, 2017

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty   Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Category: OVER 40							
1	van Zandbergen	Darren	Oakville Fire Department	Oakville Fire Department Team 1		01:23:41	BYE
2	Verhoeven	Andrew	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services FireFit Team 1	Hydrant	01:31:72	BYE
3	Walter	Gord	Mississauga Fire & Emergency	Mississauga Fire & Emergency		01:37:37	WC
4	Reesor	Matt	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service		01:42:60	WC
5	Jones	Michael	Hamilton Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department		01:44:43	WC
6	Perrott	Nathan	Bruce Power	Bruce Power - Bruce Power		01:56:57	WC
7	Gatt	Jeff	Ingersoll Fire Department			01:57:47	WC
8	Pamerleau	Denis	Brampton Fire Department	Brampton Fire Department - Fire Demons	Stair	02:06:31	WC
9	Pellé	Erwan	SSI Roxton Pond et Sainte Cécile de Milton			02:14:72	WC
10	Tokonitz	Shawn	Town of Greater Napanee		Stair Hydrant	02:26:97	WC
11	wade	aaron	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		02:34:01	WC
12	Sterling	Brad	Markham Fire Department			02:39:56	WC
13	Yates	James	Huron East Fire Department			02:53:09	WC
14	Kollaard	Jeff	Clarington Fire Department	Clarington Fire Department		03:14:44	WC
15	MCAULEY	CHRIS	Township of Scugog Fire Department	Township of Scugog Fire Department	DNS	00:00:00	
Category: OVER 45							
1	Johnston	Brad	Darlington Nuclear	Darlington Nuclear		01:26:03	
2	Morrow	Dean	Hamilton Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department		01:31:58	WC
3	Deschênes	Stéphane	Longueuil FD		Force	01:36:94	WC
4	Moore	Warren	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services FireFit Team 2	Force	01:37:60	WC
5	King	Greg	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		01:41:42	WC
6	Mertes	Donnie	Bruce Power	Bruce Power - Bruce Power		01:45:02	WC
7	Whelan	Owen	Gander Fire Rescue			01:51:75	WC
8	Cartwright	Phil	Oakville Fire Department	Oakville Fire Department Team 1		01:55:12	WC
Category: OVER 50							
1	Cascioli	Mike	Hamilton Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department		01:48:69	BYE
2	McGregor	Charles	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services FireFit Team 2		01:50:25	WC
3	Darling	Warren	Clearview Fire Department		Stair	02:28:32	WC
4	Dowdle	Terry	Darlington Nuclear	Darlington Nuclear		02:35:81	WC
5	Donati	Derrick	Burlington Fire & Rescue			02:43:14	WC
6	Villeneuve	Patrick	Sudbury Fire Department			02:49:56	WC
Category: OVER 55							
1	Baker	Steve	London Fire & Rescue			01:54:23	WC
2	Waldron	Andy	Oakville Fire Department	Oakville Fire Department Team 2		02:06:15	BYE
3	Kalan	Randy	Thames Centre Fire Department	Thames Centre Fire Department		02:06:46	WC
4	Keuning Sr.	Ed	Belleville Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department Mixed		02:47:11	WC

Category: OVER 65

1 LANE YELLOW EMPTY LANE DNS 00:00:00

**Category: WOMEN OVER 40** 

1 Comolli Danielle Toronto Fire Services Toronto Fire Services - women 03:04:56 BYE 2 Hickey Monica Darlington Nuclear Darlington Nuclear 03:34:16 WC